Features
2-8
Specifi cations
Model DVS-630S DVS-630C DVS-630F
Video in (NTSC/PAL) 16ch (BNC) 4/8/16/32ch (BNC) 4/8/16ch (BNC)
Display Speed (fps) 240 120/240/480/960 120/240/480
Recording Speed (fps) 240 120/240/480/960 120/240/480
Audio-in Optional 4/8/16/32ch 4/8/16ch

2-9
DVS-630S/630C/630F
Ordering Information
Part Number Video input Default HDD
 DVS-630S-16 16 channels Hot-swap SATA 200 GB x 1
 DVS-630C-4 4 channels Hot-swap SATA 200 GB x 1
 DVS-630C-8 8 channels Hot-swap SATA 200 GB x 1
 DVS-630C-16 16 channels Hot-swap SATA 200 GB x 1
 DVS-630F-4 4 channels Hot-swap SATA 200 GB x 1
 DVS-630F-8 8 channels Hot-swap SATA 200 GB x 1
 DVS-630F-16 16 channels Hot-swap SATA 200 GB x 1
DVM 2000/3000/
4000/6000 Series
DVR-510/520
DVM 2000/3000/